
Achieve Manager
Here’s a simple system to help you reach 
manager and duplicate it with your team.

$40 
$50 
$250
$200
$20
$32
$592

PIB
Consultant Bonus

Manager Bonus
Consultant Development 2X

10% TBB 1PET
8% TBB 2PET

Total

EARNINGS FOR A NEW MANAGER

$10 
$16 
$24
$100
$125
$275

10%1PET
8% 2PET
6% 3PET

Consultant Development
Cyrstal Climber Bonus (manager)

Total

TBB AS THE ENROLLING SPONSOR

TEAM BUILDERS BONUS MEGA MULTIPLIER
EARN UP TO $60,000* IN 3 MONTHS!
[ OCTOBER – DECEMBER ]

RANK
• Be Paid-as Manager.
• At least 3 of 4 weeks in the commission month.
• At least 4 of 5 weeks in the commission month.

ENROLLMENTS
• Personally enroll 3+ new members.
• Each with 100+ QV on Subscription Rewards.

TIMING
• Earnings apply only to Day 1–90 orders of a new 

member’s lifecycle.
• After Day 91 → standard 2–10% commissions.

UNLOCK YOUR MULTIPLIER
How to Qualify (Requirements)

For Yourself 
MAXIMIZE YOUR EARNINGS

For Your Community
GROW THEIR INCOME

To Attract New People
INSPIRE DAY 1 EARNINGS

Customer Strategy:
• Use seasonal shakes & promos to 

gain customers
• Boost retention with check-ins & 

added value
• Grow cart size with cross-sells 

(Hydrate, Collagen, etc.)
• Run Sip & Sample events to showcase 

products in a fun way
• Incentivize referrals with rewards or 

shout-outs

New Community Member Strategy:
• Highlight TBB in every call/onboarding
• Share real success stories/testimonials
• Show up on social (lives, reels, stories)
• Run mini incentives for 

enrollments/Manager rank
• Position TBB as the top reason to    

join now

Leadership & Team Growth Strategy:
• Host TBB trainings with clear criteria
• Use reports to track & coach progress
• Set team goals (enrollments, new 

Managers)
• Hold short weekly huddles for wins/tips
• Run vision board calls to connect 

earnings to dreams
• Share tools, scripts & systems for easy 

duplication

THE MORE YOU ENROLL, THE MORE YOU EARN”
Multiplier Levels

3 WAYS TO WIN WITH TBB  [ACTION PLAN]

3-5
ENROLLMENTS

10% ⊲ 20%

8% ⊲ 16%

6% ⊲ 12%

4% ⊲  8%

2X %
6-9

ENROLLMENTS
10% ⊲ 30%

 8% ⊲ 24%

6% ⊲ 18%

4% ⊲  12%

3X %
10+

ENROLLMENTS
10% ⊲ 40%

 8% ⊲ 32%

 6% ⊲ 24%

4% ⊲ 16%

4X %

Bonus capped at $20,000* USD per monthNote: Excludes Customer Referral Program enrollments

100 QV

100 BV

100 BV

100 BV

100 BV

100 BV

100 BV

YOU

*The amounts described here re�ect the earnings available 
assuming all conditions are met and are not projections or 
guarantees. Achievements require skill, time, and consistent e�ort, 
and are not guaranteed. Actual earnings will vary depending on 
many factors. In 2024, the average annual earnings of all U.S. 
Isagenix Associates, active and inactive, were $986.74 before 
expenses. The average annual earnings of all U.S. Associates who 
earned money from Isagenix in 2024 were $4,594 before expenses. 
For more information, visit IsagenixEarnings.com.

Example:
Steve enrolls 10 new preferred customers who order a minimum of 1OOQV on subscription and he qualifies as a Manager for the commission month of October.

MULTIPLIER 4X% MULTIPLIER
VALUE (USD)

40%

32%

24%

16%

$226.80

$1,250.24

$2,580.48

$6,610.80

$2,553.28

PET LEVEL TIER % ACCRUED BV
VALUE (USD)LIFECYCLE PERIOD

1PET

2PET

3PET

4PET

10%Day 1 - 90

8%Day 1 - 90

6%Day 1 - 90

4%

$56. 70

$312.56

$645.12

Day 1 - 90 Total $1,652.70

$638.32Day 1 - 90


