

# **TEAM BUILDERS BONUS MEGA MULTIPLIER**

EARN UP TO \$60,000\* IN 3 MONTHS! [OCTOBER – DECEMBER]

#### **UNLOCK YOUR MULTIPLIER**

How to Qualify (Requirements)



#### **RANK**

- Be Paid-as Manager.
- At least 3 of 4 weeks in the commission month.
- At least 4 of 5 weeks in the commission month.



#### **ENROLLMENTS**

- Personally enroll 3+ new members.
- Each with 100+ QV on Subscription Rewards.



## **TIMING**

- Earnings apply only to Day 1–90 orders of a new member's lifecycle.
- After Day 91 → standard 2–10% commissions.

Note: Excludes Customer Referral Program enrollments

# THE MORE YOU ENROLL, THE MORE YOU EARN"

Multiplier Levels



## 3-5 ENROLLMENTS

10% ▶ 20%

8% ▶ 16%

6% ▶ 12%

4% ▶ 8%

3x %

# **DA** /0

ENROLLMENTS 10% ► 30%

8% **▶** 24%

6% ▶ 18%

4% ▶ 12%

4x %

#### 10+ ENROLLMENTS

10% ▶ 40%

8% ▶ 32%

6% ▶ 24%

4% ▶ 16%

<u>A</u>

Bonus capped at \$20,000\* USD per month

# 3 WAYS TO WIN WITH TBB [ACTION PLAN]

# For Yourself MAXIMIZE YOUR EARNINGS

## **Customer Strategy:**

- Use seasonal shakes & promos to gain customers
- Boost retention with check-ins & added value
- Grow cart size with cross-sells (Hydrate, Collagen, etc.)
- Run Sip & Sample events to showcase products in a fun way
- Incentivize referrals with rewards or

# For Your Community GROW THEIR INCOME

## **New Community Member Strategy:**

- Highlight TBB in every call/onboarding

  Share real success stories/testimonials
- Show up on social (lives, reels, stories)
- Run mini incentives for enrollments/Manager rank
- Position TBB as the top reason to join now

# To Attract New People INSPIRE DAY 1 EARNINGS

# Leadership & Team Growth Strategy:

- Host TBB trainings with clear criteria
- Use reports to track & coach progress
  - Set team goals (enrollments, new
  - Managers)
- Hold short weekly huddles for wins/tips
- Run vision board calls to connect
- earnings to dreams
- Share tools, scripts & systems for easy duplication

## Achieve Manager

Here's a simple system to help you reach manager and duplicate it with your team.



TBB AS THE ENROLLING SPONSOR					
10%1PET	\$10				
8% 2PET	\$16				
6% 3PET	\$24				
Consultant Development	\$100				
Cyrstal Climber Bonus (manager)	\$125				
Total	\$275				

EARNINGS FOR A NEW MANAGER					
PIB	\$40				
Consultant Bonus	\$50				
Manager Bonus	\$250				
Consultant Development 2X	\$200				
10% TBB 1PET	\$20				
8% TBB 2PET	\$32				
Total	\$592				

### Example

Steve enrolls 10 new preferred customers who order a minimum of 100QV on subscription and he qualifies as a Manager for the commission month of October.

LIFECYCLE PERIOD	PET LEVEL	TIER %	ACCRUED BV VALUE (USD)	MULTIPLIER 4X%	MULTIPLIER VALUE (USD)
Day 1 - 90	1PET	10%	\$56. 70	40%	\$226.80
Day 1 - 90	2PET	8%	\$312.56	32%	\$1,250.24
Day 1 - 90	3PET	6%	\$645.12	24%	\$2,580.48
Day 1 - 90	4PET	4%	\$638.32	16%	\$2,553.28
Day 1 - 90 Total			\$1,652.70		\$6,610.80

\*The amounts described here reflect the earnings available assuming all conditions are met and are not projections or guarantees. Achievements require skill, time, and consistent effort, and are not guaranteed. Actual earnings will vary depending on many factors. In 2024, the average annual earnings of all U.S. Isagenix Associates, active and inactive, were \$986.74 before expenses. The average annual earnings of all U.S. Associates who earned money from Isagenix in 2024 were \$4,594 before expenses. For more information, visit IsagenixEarnings.com.